Glinstin Android app issues - Bug #5668

Home screen --> profile --> Log in --> sign up --> "Registered successful” mail is not going to

Provided email id
01/30/2023 02:24 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee: sulendra k
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

01/30/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Step to reproduce the bug:

"Registered sucessful" mail is not going to Provided email id.

See attached screenshot:
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Demo user

— Enter Name

Demo user

— Enter Email

dummy001@yopmail.com

— Enter Mobile No.

0

Enter City

Update Profile
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